Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "CYLINDER" BRP FOREST

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

femomax

ENGINE
Gasket set




CITMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJ1d "CYLINDER" BRP FOREST

[/WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 420850105 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Gasket 0.4 mm 2
2 420923402 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Cylinder,var.side 1
3 420923407 Cpok nocTaBKH 0T 19 gHel Cylinder,magn.side 1
4 420931380 CpoK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 nHeH JOINT TORIQUE *O RING 2
5 420923600 Cpok nocTaBKu oT 19 fHeit CULASSE *HEAD-CYLINDER 2
6 20004 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Washer 8
7 420242206 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Nut M8 8
8 420842385 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHe NUT-DISTANCE M8 X 42 3
9 420850114 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 3 JHEH JOINT *GASKET 2
10 420879459 CpoK 1mocTaBku OT 35 fHel COLLECT.ECHAPP.*MANIFOLD-EXH. 1
11 20014 CpoK 1mocTtaBku oT 35 fHel Spring washer 4
12 40135 Cpox mocTask ot 25 fHeit ol mid boas (310=1 0PCS 4
13 420831866 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Intake gasket 2
14 420867435 Cpok mocrask ot 19 el TUBLEURE D ADM SMANIFOLD- 1
15 20014 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 35 fHel Spring washer 4
16 420940491 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Screw M8x35 4
17 420850190 Cpok nocTaBku oT 35 gHeH BAGUE CAOUT. *RING-RUBBER 1
18 420867442 CpoK IoCTaBKH OT 25 fHel gOUVERCLE ADM. *COVER-INTAKE 1
19 420841201 CpoK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeH ;_[IIESXHNEIE(XI\;ISXN *SCREW- 2
20 20052 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 35 fHel [InacTuHa 3aMKa 2
21 222062565 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHen Screw M6x25 2
22 420297434 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHeln Loctite anti seize 1
23 420823819 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 nHe# MANCHON CYL. *SLEEVE-CYLINDE 2
24 420994232 CpoK 1oCTaBKu 0T 25 AHEeH ENS.JOINT *KIT-GASKET 1




